2 0 1 2
2 0 1 3
Coil Nailers
p06-10
LU-1580F
LU-216LC1
LU-50040LAC
LU-9040KT

Label Attachment
Spring Bed/Mattress
Model coding system:
LPHC-A8 15-S
Tool type C-ring closure
size(ID)
Wire gauge Nose working
Length
Applications
LPHC-A815-S LPHCN-A815-S
48mm
2”
48mm
2”
48mm
2”
Tool
Weight
Tool
Weight
Magazine
Capacity
Magazine
Capacity
Similar to
Meihotech
Similar to
Meihotech
Similar to
Stanley
Similar to
Stanley
WL WLModel Model
Ø 1.8mm
.070”
15 Gauge
15G100
Ø 1.8mm
.070”
15 Gauge
15G100N
MC-6,
MC-6LW
MC-6LNA,
MC-6LNALW
MC-6CA,
MC-6CALW
MC-660
Ø 1.6mm
.063”
16 Gauge
16G110
Ø 1.6mm
.063”
16 Gauge
516G100
7.9 - 10.7 mm
5/16 - 13/32 "
7.9 - 10.7 mm
5/16 - 13/32 "
1.40 kgs
0.64 lbs
1.40 kgs
0.64 lbs
1.45 kgs
0.66 lbs
1.45 kgs
0.66 lbs
1.45 kgs
0.66 lbs
1.50 kgs
0.68 lbs
1.50 kgs